
LOT 7 SUMMER RIDGE S/D.

1052-381, WD 1087-1820, LE 1164-

THE GARLAND KIRBY MERGED TRUST
261 NW MISSION RIDGE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-4S-17-08021-107
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1164/1491 12/23/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLETCHER & GARLAND KI

ALVA & VERA DUNCAN 

1087/1820 6/22/2006 WD Q I 207,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE DUPREE COMPANY LL

FLETCHER & GARLAND 
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3420 SFR 417 10/28/2005

HX Base Yr

1030 SW SUNBEAM WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,877 123.7005 138.54 260,040 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1582

BAS 1,582 100 1,582 177,528

FGR 400 55 220 24,688

FOP 64 30 19 2,132

FSP 140 40 56 6,284

2,186 1,877 210,632

BAS= W13  L2 U2  W6  D2 L2  W2 FSP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W28 S30
E13 FOP= S5 E8 N8 W8 S3$ N3 E8 S3 E12 FGR=  S20 E20 N20 W20$
E20 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,655.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,138

4,138

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 35,000.00 52,500.00 52,500


